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Download this Application

A high-performance team working in an iterative fashion -
ideating and making thinking visible in an immersive
environment. The team’s inspiration and efficiency is fueled by
analog tools and adaptive space that supports the iterative
design processes. This space is dedicated to the team and owned
through the duration of the project. It is highly flexible, movable,
and reconfigures quickly and easily on-demand as the team self-
organizes. Here they can immersive themselves in their analog
content and share for the duration of the project. The space






LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Ready Barstool
BD1RD1BARSTL

Free Stand; Laptop support
COCFS

Steelcase Series 1;Stool-Task
435B00

PALM LOUNGE CHAIR WITH ARM AND UPH SE
AB0209235

SOTO; Letter box-Landscape
DSLLB

Flex;Pnl-Acst
FLXBDRY

Flex;Cart-Bd
FLXCTBD

Flex;Cart-Team
FLXCTTM

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Angld
FLXFSAG

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Angld
FLXFSAG

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect
FLXFSRQ

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect
FLXFSRQ

Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect
FLXFSRQ

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS

FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

10

Individual Price

$215.00

$910.00

$1,152.00

$0.00

$58.00

$4,891.00

$0.00

$3,072.00

$1,098.00

$1,098.00

$943.00

$943.00

$943.00

Total Workstation List:

$11,

$14,

$3,

$2,

$1,

$1,

$1,

$42,2:



COMPONENT

Flex;Mkrbd
FLXMB

Flex;Mkrbd,Pkg qty 4
FLXMB4

Flex;Tbl-Slim
FLXSLIM

Flex;Stand
FLXSTAND

Flex; WII Rail
FLXWR

Flex;Wrk tbl-Rect,Stdng H
FLXWTH

Flex;Wrk tbl-Rect,Stdng H
FLXWTH

Thread;Hub
PFLHUB

STPM1CART

Burin-MINI TABLE,HIGH,H21.65
VCBBUS5

Season-POUF,CASTERS,19.29x19.69
VCBSEMRS50

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$886.00

$0.00

$0.00

$782.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$630.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$1,

$42,2.
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