## Planning Idea ID: BU6AB7DS





## Download this Application

A high-performance team working in an iterative fashion – ideating and making thinking visible in an immersive environment. The team's inspiration and efficiency is fueled by analog tools and adaptive space that supports the iterative design processes. This space is dedicated to the team and owned through the duration of the project. It is highly flexible, movable, and reconfigures quickly and easily on-demand as the team self-organizes. Here they can immersive themselves in their analog content and share for the duration of the project. The space

## **LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS**

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Ready Barstool			
BD1RD1BARSTL	4	\$215.00	:
Free Stand; Laptop support			
COCFS	1	\$910.00	:
Steelcase Series 1;Stool-Task			
435B00	10	\$1,152.00	\$11
PALM LOUNGE CHAIR WITH ARM AND UPH SE			
AB0209235	2	\$0.00	
SOTO; Letter box-Landscape			
DSLLB	2	\$58.00	!
Flex;Pnl-Acst			
FLXBDRY	3	\$4,891.00	\$14
Flex;Cart-Bd			
FLXCTBD	1	\$0.00	
Flex;Cart-Team			
FLXCTTM	1	\$3,072.00	\$3
Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Angld			
FLXFSAG	2	\$1,098.00	\$2
Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Angld			
FLXFSAG	1	\$1,098.00	\$1
Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect			
FLXFSRQ	1	\$943.00	:
Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect			
FLXFSRQ	2	\$943.00	\$1
Flex;Scrn-Frstd,Rect			
FLXFSRQ	2	\$943.00	\$1

\* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

**Total Workstation List:** \$42,2

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Flex;Mkrbd			
FLXMB	1	\$886.00	\$
Flex;Mkrbd,Pkg qty 4			
FLXMB4	4	\$0.00	
Flex;Tbl-Slim			
FLXSLIM	2	\$0.00	
Flex;Stand			
FLXSTAND	2	\$782.00	\$1,
Flex;WII Rail			
FLXWR	3	\$0.00	
Flex;Wrk tbl-Rect,Stdng H			
FLXWTH	4	\$0.00	
Flex;Wrk tbl-Rect,Stdng H			
FLXWTH	4	\$0.00	
Thread;Hub			
PFLHUB	1	\$630.00	\$
STPM1CART	1	\$0.00	
Burin-MINI TABLE,HIGH,H21.65			
VCBBU55	1	\$0.00	
Season-POUF,CASTERS,19.29x19.69			
VCBSEMR50	1	\$0.00	

\* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

**Total Workstation List:** 

\$42,2